Corner sofa - Livorno (Pull-out with €999.00

laundry compartment)

Length
Width
Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color
Material

Leg material
SKU

€1,149.00

258

167

139x224

91

45

o1

Pull-out, Laundry compartment

Left @B==0
Dark gray

Woven fabric
Metal
Livorno-94885761

i /t00 SHORT T0 WORRY
B, sour STUPID THINGS.
HAYE FUN
FALL IN LOVE.
REGRET NOTHING
[ Ano DoN°T LET PECPLE
SRING YOU DOWN



