## Corner sofa - Livorno (Pull-out with laundry compartment)

€999.00 €1,149.00

Length	258
Width	167
Sleeping area	139x224
Height	91
Seat height	45
Depth of buttocks	61
Functions	Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Corner	Left
Color	Dark gray
Material	Woven fabric
Leg material	Metal
SKU	Livorno-94885761

